MARCH LIVE ACTS

PERFORMING IN HUNTERS BAR
FROM 21.00

SATURDAY 9™ MARCH

HEATHER COTTON
FAB FEMALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 16™ MARCH

ANDY MAWSON A"
GREAT MALE VOCALIST ‘E‘J

SATURDAY 23%0 MARCH

BLAKE DANIELS
BRILL MALE VOCALIST
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Sunday 31st March- FAITH- Top Monday 1st April- BGT JUGGLER-
Peter Lambert

£

Saturday 6th April- LOST IN Monday 8th April- The Ultimate
MUSIC- Through the Decades Dinosaur Experiencel!



Saturday 13th April- HAVANA Saturday 20th April- SING! A
BLONDE- Incredible female duo! tribute to ED SHEERAN

Saturday 27th April- Lively Saturday 4t May- Top Hat &
Vocalist- MARK ANDREWS Heels- Comedy Variety Show

Saturday 11th May- Catherine Saturday 18th May-
Thomson, Party Vocal Show THE RECLAIMERS



Saturday 25th May- Shiel's SKA & Saturday 1st June- Amazing
MADNESS Experience young vocalist- Louise Crosby

\ male duo
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Saturday 8th June- The amazing Saturday 15th June- BROOKE!
ROAN MALE DUO! Rock Party Trio

Scofland Roc ks

Appearing at:

TPLEASE CALL ©
Bon 07882 427

Saturday 22nd June- The Saturday 29th June- LEE PAUL-
Amazing SCOTLAND ROCKS! Male Vocalist



Monday 1st July- Pure Saturday 6th July- SPLASH!
Imagination- The Magic of UV! Scotland’s Biggest Party Band

Monday 8th July- GRAEME SHAW  Saturday 13th July- The Hilarious
MAGIC Hudson Sisters

THE UKs NO. 1 ANIMAL PARTY SHOW
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Monday 15th July- Saturday 20th July- Time of Your
MADA4ANIMALS Life Vocal Variety Duo!



Monday 22nd July- Rascals’ Magic Saturday 27th July- Nicholas
Box McDonald- X FACTOR STAR
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Monday 29th July- BGT Juggler- Saturday 3rd August- The PAUL
Peter Lambert ANTHONY AFFAIR- Live Trio
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Monday 5th August- MATRICKS Saturday 10th August-
ILLUSION- As seen on TV! THE RECLAIMERS
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Monday 12th August- The Saturday 17th August- LOST IN
Ultimate Dino Experience MUSIC- Through the Decades
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Saturday 31st August- TOP OF
THE SCOTS Tribute Show

Saturday 24th August- THE
CASUALS- Amazing Covers Band
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Saturday 7th September- CHRIS Saturday 14th September- TNT-
TAME- Big Vocal Show Tyler’'s Nineties Tribute- Live
Party Band
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Saturday 21st September- LIVING Saturday 28th September- V —

PROOF- A tribute to CHER! Stunning Vocal Harmony Show
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Saturday 5th October- Shelley Monday 7th October-
Stevens at Tina! MAD4ANIMALS
Simmply Vocal ’ : o ~. s
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Saturday 12th October- SIMPLY Monday 14th October- Pure
VOCAL!- Brill Male Duo! Imagination- The Magic of UV



Saturday 19th October- Robert T Monday 21st October- EILEEN &
Leonard as Meatloaf! JOE’s Fun Show

Saturday 26th October- Dynamic Monday 28th October- Gary
Vocalist- Louise Crosby Seagraves Magic!
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Saturday 2nd November- Stevie D
& The Monsters- MONSTER BALL
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